Inc #

2510240001
2510240002
2510240003
2510240004
2510240005
2510240006
2510240008
2510240009
2510240010
2510240011
2510240012
2510240013
2510240014
2510240015
2510240016
2510240017
2510240019
2510240020
2510240021
2510240022
2510240023
2510240024
2510240026
2510240027
2510240029
2510240030
2510240031
2510240032
2510240033
2510240037
2510240038
2510240040
2510240041
2510240042
2510240044
2510240045

Type

Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private

Bike Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Subject Stop

Welfare Check
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Hazard

Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check

ACO Aggressive
Information Only

Disturbance Loitering

Time

00:08:22
00:11:12
00:14:36
00:24:28
00:33:11
00:34:02
00:44:37
00:46:52
01:00:37
01:00:42
01:07:20
01:07:37
01:17:59
01:22:20
01:35:56
01:37:46
01:49:20
02:04:42
02:17:34
02:20:21
02:22:06
02:41:06
02:44:37
02:49:57
02:51:57
03:00:22
03:04:54
03:13:12
03:50:32
05:57:04
06:39:05
07:06:30
07:15:36
07:20:55
07:40:51
07:50:31

Daily Activity Log
Friday, October 24, 2025

Location Hundred Block
7900 MADISON AV

SUNRISE BL/HIGHLAND AV
12800 FAIR OAKS BL
SUNRISE BL/SUN HILL DR
MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
12800 FAIR OAKS BL
GREENBACK LN/MATHENY WY
6500 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6100 SUNRISE BL

INDIAN RIVER DR/PRETTY BUSH CT
6100 AUBURN BL

SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
7800 GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
7600 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/BROOKHAVEN WY
7000 AUBURN BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

7600 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

7700 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

6300 BONHAM CR

8000 GREENBACK LN
AUBURN BL/CHARWOOD LN
6200 AUBURN BL

7400 SUNRISE BL

7900 PEBBLE BEACH DR
MADISON AV/SUNRISE BL
13100 FAIR OAKS BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6100 PATTERSON LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7300 SUNRISE BL

Place

QUIK STOP MARKET 9167

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

RINDLE RANCH APARTMENTS
CHPD
PET FOOD EXPRESS

FUTURE HONDA

SHELL X SR

COSTCO #771

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
MEADOWS APARTMENTS
LOWES

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
7-11 X GB

ARCADE CREEK PARK (PRESERVE)
POPEYES

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE

SUMMERFIELD PLACE APARTMENTS

TEMPO PARK
WALMART

CHPD
SAN JUAN ADULT ED

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Service

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Battery
Advised

Alarm

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Alarm

Advised

Report Taken - Informational
Attempted to Contact
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

ACO Pending

Advised

Cancelled

Case #

CH25-08180

CH25-06360

CH25-08181



Inc #

2510240046
2510240047
2510240048
2510240050
2510240052
2510240053
2510240055
2510240056
2510240057
2510240058
2510240059
2510240061
2510240062
2510240063
2510240064
2510240066
2510240067
2510240068
2510240069
2510240072
2510240073
2510240074
2510240075
2510240076
2510240077
2510240078
2510240079
2510240081
2510240082
2510240083
2510240084
2510240085
2510240086
2510240087
2510240088
2510240089
2510240090
2510240091
2510240092
2510240093

Type

Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
Business Check
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Information Only

Lost or Found Property
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Parking Violation
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Code Enforcement General
CE Duplicate Call
Traffic Stop
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Collision Unknown Injury
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

911 Hang up

Lost or Found Property
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Business Check
Parking Violation
Business Check
Reckless Driving
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Subject Stop

Time

07:52:08
07:52:34
08:06:29
08:20:46
08:28:18
08:30:07
08:35:09
08:50:05
08:51:18
08:51:49
08:56:51
09:19:49
09:35:33
09:41:51
09:54:53
10:07:08
10:07:17
10:14:17
10:15:04
10:20:42
10:31:31
10:36:39
10:37:45
10:39:11
10:41:00
10:42:06
10:42:44
10:44:10
10:48:41
10:50:59
10:55:00
10:55:45
10:59:16
11:05:32
11:18:55
11:21:21
11:25:25
11:26:22
11:27:30
11:31:54

Location Hundred Block
INDIAN RIVER DR/BROKEN BOW DR
7300 SUNRISE BL

6100 GREENBACK LN

6000 GREENBACK LN

7400 WILLOWCREEK DR
CREEKBED LN/AUBURN BL
6600 VAN MAREN LN
RIVERSIDE AV/CIRBY WY
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
SAN JUAN AV/GREENBACK LN
7700 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
DUDLEY ST/PRINCE ST
AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
LICHEN DR/ANTELOPE RD
VAN MAREN LN/GREENBACK LN
6000 ROWAN WY

6100 TERRELL DR

7800 LICHEN DR

6200 CAVAN DR

ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
7600 SAN SIMEON DR
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
6400 CEDAR RANCH DR

6400 CEDAR RANCH DR

6400 ASPEN RANCH CT

7700 FARMGATE WY
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7100 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7700 LAUPPE LN

OLD AUBURN RD/SUNRISE BL
8000 OLD AUBURN RD
LARWIN DR/RED MAPLE WY
7000 SUNRISE BL

TRENTON WY/CHELTENHAM WY
ANTELOPE RD/DALY AV
13100 FAIR OAKS BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR

Place

SUNRISE TECH CENTER

CHEVRON X AUB

GROCERY OUTLET

VAN MAREN PUMP STATION

CHPD

UNION SERVICE

SYLVAN CORNERS

DIGNITY HEALTH

CHPD

MCDONALD FIELD

PLANET FITNESS

TEMPO PARK
6060 SUNRISE VISTA LLC

Disposition

Unable to Locate
Arrest - Narcotics
Warning (written)
Arrest - Narcotics
Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Arrest - Trespassing
Cancelled

Report Taken - Found Property
Citation

Cancelled

Citation

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Citation

Advised

Advised

Citation

Cancelled

Citation

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Citation

Unable to Locate
Duplicate Call
Checks Ok

Advised

Citation

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Found Property
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Citation

Case #

CH25-08182

CH25-08183
CH25-08189

CH25-08185

CH25-08186

CH25-08187

CH25-08188



Inc #

2510240095
2510240096
2510240097
2510240098
2510240099
2510240100
2510240101
2510240102
2510240103
2510240104
2510240105
2510240106
2510240107
2510240109
2510240110
2510240111
2510240112
2510240113
2510240114
2510240115
2510240117
2510240118
2510240119
2510240121
2510240124
2510240125
2510240127
2510240128
2510240129
2510240130
2510240131
2510240132
2510240133
2510240134
2510240137
2510240138
2510240139
2510240140
2510240141
2510240142

Type

Information Only
Information Only
Information Only
Grand Theft

Lost or Found Property
Business Check

Traffic Stop
Information Only

Civil Advice or Standby
Information Only
Information Only

Code Enforcement General
Abandoned Vehicle
Lost or Found Property
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Collision Non Injury
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop
Information Only
Welfare Check

Civil Advice or Standby
Welfare Check

Tow Repo/Private
Reckless Driving
Citation Sign off
Parking Violation
Welfare Check
Welfare Check

PD Respond with FD
ACO Sick/Injured
Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Collision Non Injury
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Civil Advice or Standby

Code Enforcement General

Time

11:39:21
11:40:48
11:43:45
11:46:13
11:58:47
11:59:58
12:02:49
12:15:41
12:17:47
12:25:52
12:29:07
12:34:48
12:38:29
13:08:38
13:12:51
13:15:43
13:19:38
13:32:26
13:34:07
13:34:24
13:36:38
13:44:12
13:49:38
13:52:52
14:03:45
14:04:21
14:10:09
14:10:31
14:19:00
14:30:03
14:38:49
14:50:46
14:54:33
15:03:14
15:16:34
15:20:14
15:28:16
15:29:06
15:45:30
15:49:36

Location Hundred Block
6000 SIERRAVALE WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7700 FARMGATE WY

6700 AUBURN BL

6100 SAN JUAN AV

7800 MADISON AV

6200 CARLOW DR

7900 MADISON AV

7700 FARMGATE WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7100 GREENGLEN AV

8100 PHOEBE WY

6000 SAN JUAN AV

LICHEN DR/ANTELOPE RD
7000 AUBURN BL

7800 ANTELOPE RD

6400 SHADY SPRINGS WY
6700 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/OAKSIDE DR
7300 MELVA ST

GREENBACK LN/VAN MAREN LN
THETHYS WY/PHOEBE WY
SUNRISE BL/UPLANDS WY
7400 RANCH AV

6400 DONEGAL DR

100 CAMBRIA CR

6000 GREENBACK LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8200 VILLA OAK DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6700 AUBURN BL

FAIR OAKS BL/WOODCHUCK WY
6100 SUNRISE MALL

8000 MADISON AV

5400 SUNRISE BL
FIDDYMENT RD/WESTHILLS DR
8100 CANYON OAK DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7900 SAYBROOK DR

Place

CHPD
SERGEANT

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS OFFICE/REC

7-11 X VM
BURLINGTON COAT FACTORY
76 GAS STATION

THE ORCHARD APARTMENTS

CHPD

7-11 X SPERRY

WALMART
ANTELOPE CREEK APARTMENTS

FORMENTINO LLC

GROCERY OUTLET
CHPD

WOODSIDE K 8

CHPD

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

CHINESE GOURMET EXPRESS
HANDELS HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

KENNY G & COMPANY FINE JEWELERS

CHPD

Disposition

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Towed Vehicle
Report Taken - Grand Theft
Assisted

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Citation

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken - Informational
CE Pending

Assisted

Report Taken - Lost Property
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Cancelled

Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Fraud
Checks Ok

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Unable to Locate

Unable to Locate

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Arrest - Narcotics

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Advised

CE Pending

Case #

CH25-08184
CH25-08194

CH25-08190

CH25-08191

CH25-08192
CH25-08195

CH25-08196

CH25-08197



Inc #

2510240143
2510240144
2510240145
2510240146
2510240147
2510240148
2510240150
2510240151
2510240153
2510240154
2510240155
2510240156
2510240157
2510240158
2510240159
2510240160
2510240161
2510240163
2510240164
2510240165
2510240166
2510240167
2510240168
2510240171
2510240172
2510240173
2510240175
2510240176
2510240179
2510240180
2510240181
2510240182
2510240183
2510240185
2510240186
2510240187
2510240188
2510240189
2510240190
2510240193

Type

Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Parking Violation
Patrol Check

Petty Theft

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Reckless Driving

Patrol Check
Information Only
Patrol Check

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Fraud/Forgery
Collision Non Injury
Welfare Check

Petty Theft

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Extra Patrol

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check
Information Only

ACO Aggressive
Welfare Check

ACO At Large

Collision Unknown Injury
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Loitering

Disturbance Verbal

Shoplifting (under $950.00)

Disturbance Noise
Business Check
Special Event
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private

Time

15:57:58
15:58:12
16:00:02
16:11:44
16:12:20
16:13:51
16:21:53
16:28:14
16:44:05
16:45:33
16:49:47
16:57:52
17:05:52
17:07:21
17:09:36
17:12:27
17:21:02
17:24:42
17:28:09
17:54:07
17:55:34
18:00:31
18:03:22
18:09:28
18:23:58
18:28:31
18:57:39
19:01:36
19:15:11
19:17:38
19:24:17
19:27:38
19:27:43
19:33:57
19:48:01
19:49:05
19:50:26
19:57:08
20:04:58
20:24:05

Location Hundred Block
6600 THALIA WY

7400 WILLOWCREEK DR
7000 AUBURN BL

6800 DUNMORE AV

7400 SUNRISE BL

6100 TERRELL DR

SUNRISE BL/VISTA RIDGE DR
8000 OLD AUBURN RD

8100 HOLM OAK WY

5500 MARIPOSA AV

7500 GREENBACK LN

7500 SAYBROOK DR

7000 SUNRISE BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

7000 AUBURN BL

8100 BONNIE OAK WY

7400 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7500 SUNRISE BL

6500 EVESHAM CR

8000 WHITE BIRCH CT

6500 MOSSVIEW WY

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
MARIPOSA AV/COOK AV
7500 CARRIAGE DR

6400 TEMPLETON DR

8000 POULSON ST

7500 BAIRD WY

BRIARTREE WY/RATTAN WY
CARMELWOOD DR/ZENITH DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7800 LICHEN DR

7200 CROSS DR

5800 SUNRISE BL

6200 OAKCREEK WY

6800 GREENBACK LN

5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
CARMELWOOD DR/ZENITH DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

Place

VAN MAREN PARK

COSTCO #771

BROOKTREE PARK

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

MCDONALD FIELD

SAN JUAN PARK (MARIPOSA PK LOT)
GREENBACK RIDGE APARTMENTS

COPPERWOOD SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER
INTERNATIONAL DELI AND MARKET
WALMART

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

CHPD

CHEVRON X OLD AUB
RINDLE RANCH

MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
DOLLAR TREE

TARGET

CITY MARKET

CHUZE FITNESS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

Disposition

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Citation

Checks Ok

Arrest - Theft
Cancelled

Assisted

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Fraud

Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Arrest - Theft
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Arrest

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
ACO Pending
Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Arrest - Shoplifting
Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Citation

Assisted

Case #

CH25-08198

CH25-08201

CH25-08200
CH25-08199

CH25-08202

CH25-08203



Inc #

2510240194
2510240195
2510240196
2510240198
2510240199
2510240202
2510240203
2510240204
2510240205
2510240206
2510240208
2510240209
2510240210
2510240211
2510240212
2510240213
2510240214
2510240215
2510240216
2510240217
2510240218
2510240219
2510240220
2510240221
2510240222
2510240223

Type

Alarm

Driving Under the Influence
Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Assault

Missing Person

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Extra Patrol

Disturbance Noise
Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

Reckless Driving
Abandoned Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Extra Patrol

Disturbance Noise
Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Noise
Suspicious Vehicle
Subject Stop

Time

20:27:58
20:42:12
20:42:37
20:44:29
20:48:21
20:52:06
21:00:44
21:04:32
21:05:44
21:12:20
21:15:37
21:22:01
21:48:05
21:49:07
21:50:59
22:04:21
22:13:57
22:28:15
22:42:12
23:00:44
23:02:01
23:17:19
23:18:12
23:28:17
23:39:42
23:40:35

Location Hundred Block
6000 SUNRISE BL

ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
7600 MADISON AV

ZENITH DR/BRIARTREE WY
8300 VILLAVIEW DR

7600 MADISON AV

7700 SAYONARA DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7800 CLAYPOOL WY

8400 MICA WY

7400 WILLOWCREEK DR
7600 SYLVAN VALLEY WY
6600 PACHECO WY

7800 SAYONARA DR

5400 SUNRISE BL

7300 GREENBACK LN

7000 SUNRISE BL

6300 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
5700 SAN JUAN AV

12000 FAIR OAKS BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

7300 CHIVALRY WY

7300 GREENBACK LN

5400 DEWEY DR

Place

WELLS FARGO - X - BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN

FOSTER HOPE

FOSTER HOPE

CITRUS HEIGHTS EVENT CENTER

CITRUS HEIGHTS EVENT CENTER

WILLOWCREEK APTS

INVITATION HOMES

SPIRIT HALLOWEEN

DOLLAR TREE X SJ

R VIDA CANTINA

BUFFALO WILD WINGS

CITRUS HEIGHTS EVENT CENTER

FAIR OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE

DEL TACO

SAFEWAY FUEL X MADISON - COUNTY

Disposition

Alarm

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Battery

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Checks Ok
Advised
Duplicate Call
Advised

Checks Ok
Unable to Locate
Advised

Assisted

Advised
Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Arrest - DUI
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Checks Ok
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics
Advised

Case #

CH25-08205
CH25-08206

CH25-08207

CH25-08208



	ACTIVITY LOG

